
WATER AND WASTEWATER COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
RECOMMENDATION
September 9, 2009

No. 090909-D

TITLE: CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT — PRISM DEVELOPMENT

: : :.::;; . . .. COMIVIISSIONER’S VOTE
:.. Me By ‘i So nded By cöfln’ting’ IDiàsenting I Abstaining Recusal I AI3Wónt

Mario A. Espinoza I

_____

1
Chairman

Gwendolyn Webb

_____I

‘I I I I I

Sarah B. Faust

_____

I I ‘I I I I

_____ ____ _____

Aaron Googins

_____I ______

I I

_____ _____

1

_____I

Dale Gray

______ _______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Ctien I...ee I

____________ ___________ ___________ __________ __________ ___________

CheI Scott-Ryan r /1 I I I I

__ __

L -1

SUBJECT:

The Water and Wastewater Commission recommends authorization to execute a construction contract with
PRISM DEVELOPMENT, INC., Austin, TX, for the Street and Bridge Alleys Project (FY2009) in the amount of
$191,983 plus a $9,599.15 contingency, for a total contract amount not to exceed $201,582.15.

_____

Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

_____

Not Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

______

No Recommendation — Motion Failed - Did not receive 4 affirmative votes Moon Failed — Lack of a second

A.Es4irma(
Water & Wast ter Comm. ion


